PP RR OODD UUCCTT  TT EE CCHHNN II CCAALL
SS PPEE CC II FF II CC AATTIIOO NN
MagnomTM
910 W Van Buren St. # 159, Chicago, IL 60607 USA
The company reserves the right to alter specification without prior notice.
© Fluid Conditioning Systems Ltd – 2006; Issue: [US060920061]
“Magnom”, “Magnom The Ferrous Eliminator”, “Magnom Multi-Round Process Unit” are trademarks or registered trademarks of Fluid Conditioning Systems Ltd
PATENTED TECHNOLOGY

SSPPEECCIIFFIICCAATTIIOONN
PATENTED TECHNOLOGY
 MAGNOMTM MULTI-ROUND PROCESS UNIT - PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
  MPU 18 N C 30 N 30 W 6 N S N U 3/CORE 150 40 C – 3
Filter Series
   MPU = MagnomTM Multi-round Process Unit
Vessel OD (inches)
   18            = 18”  30   = 30” 48 = 48”
   22            = 22”  36   = 36”
   26            = 26”   42   = 42”
Inlet Location
   N  = Side Entry   B = Bottom Elbow Entry
Material
   U  = 316 Stainless Steel  H = Hastelloy Wetted
   C  = Carbon Steel
Core Length (inches)
   15 = 15”    30 = 30”
Code
   N  = Non ASME Coded  C = ASME “U” Stamp
Maximum Pressure
   15 = 150 PSI   30 = 300 PSI
Inlet and Outlet Style
   N  = FNPT    W = RFWN
   F  = RFSO   B = Butt Welded
Inlet and Outlet Size
   2  = 2”    6  = 6”  12 = 12”
   3  = 3”   8   = 8”
   4  = 4”        10        = 10”
O Ring Material
   V  = Viton    E = EPDM
   N  = Buna (Standard)  S = Teflon Encapsulated Silicon
   T  = Teflon Encapsulated Viton
Outlet Location
   S = Side Outlet    B = Bottom Elbow Outlet
Special Options
   N  = None    O = Opposite Hand I/O Orientation
Sleeve Material
   A  = Aluminum   U = 316 Stainless Steel
Sleeve Quantity
   3  = 3 sleeves    8  = 8 sleeves  23 = 23 sleeves
   4  = 4 sleeves  12 = 12 sleeves
   6   = 6 sleeves  17 = 17 sleeves
Core Diameter (mm)
   150 = 150 mm
Cores per MagnomTM Stack
   20 = 20 Cores (15” sleeve)  40 = 40 Cores (30” sleeve)
Core and Plate Material
   U  = 316 Stainless Steel Mandrel w/ 430 Series Stainless Plates
   C  = 316 Stainless Steel Mandrel w/ Carbon Steel Plates
Quantity of MagnomTM Stacks (should be equal to Sleeve Quantity above)
   3  = 3 stacks    8  = 8 stacks  23 = 23 stacks
   4  = 4 stacks  12 = 12 stacks
   6   = 6 stacks  17 = 17 stacks
PPRROODDUUCCTT  TTEECCHHNNIICCAALL
SSPPEECCIIFF IICCAATTIIOONN
PATENTED TECHNOLOGY
15" 15 6 39 lb 10 oz (18 kg)
30" 30 6 79 lb 5 oz (36 kg)
8 lb 12 oz (4 kg)
17 lb 8 oz (8 kg)
Weight MagnomTM
Stack
Length
(Inches)
Diameter
(Inches)
Approx. Contaminant
Holding Capacity
NOTE:
Due to continuous product improvement, specifications are for reference only and subject to change without notice.
Dimensions are in Inches.
2 40.6 56.1 4.50 11.1 410
3 43.0 5805 5.25 13.0 435